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2?2 Class.
32 Class.
42 Class.
5° Class.
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TORNEO PONDERALE LUNEDI 07 GENNAIO 2019

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos IMP  Media Giocatori

1 4900 2,45 12 BARBONE GIANCARLO SINISCALCO GUIDO

2 300 180 2 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA

3 3500 1,75 10 SCIPPA FRANCESCO GISSI CESARE

4 2500 1,25 11 RIZZITELLI MATTEO TARASCA SALVATORE LU
5 2300 115 1 PETRELLI FRANCESCOQ MARSICO VITO

|6 2000 100 109 MACCHITELLI MARIA MADD CONTE GINA

7 1300 085 7 BONAVOGLIA MARIA ANTONCIPPONE MILLY

8 1100 055 1068 GUERRAMARTA GIULIANO SABINO

9 1000 050 112  NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA

19 900 0,45 105  MANGINI LISA MAUROGIOVANNI NICOLA
11 7.00 0,35 4  CAPRIATIISA DI CARNE GIOSUE'

12 7.00 0,35 102  TERIO ANGELOQ CASSANO MICHELE

13 500 0,25 3 BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO' AVIO.

14 4,00 020 111 IUSCO GIUSEPPE RUSSI SILVIA

15 20 010 9  LEONI ANTONIA LARICCHI  MASSARI OLIVIERO

16 300 015 5  BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA

17 -7.00 0,35 107 MACCHITELLI ALFREDO CHIEPPA RITA

18 1300 065 108 TRIGGIANI FELICE STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
19 2300 -115 8  AUDITORE FRANCO RANIERI MARGHERITA
20 -2400 -1,20 103 OGNISSANT!I ANTONIO PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
21 27100 135 6  SINISCALCO OLGA BASILICO' ENZA
22 4600 -230 104 CARLUCCIMARISA NARDULLI ELISABETTA
23 5100 -255 101 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
24 5800 -290 110 AUDITORE EGIDIA FERLAN GIANNI
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TORNEO PONDERALE LUNEDI 07 GENNAIO 2019
CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

Pos
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IMP

41,00
25,00
21,00
16,00
16,00
14,00
12,00
10,00
10,00
7,00
6,00
2,00
1,00
-2,00
4,00
6,00
-1,00
-11,00
-11,00
-20,00
-23,00
-24,00
-36,00
-37,00

Media

410
2,50
210
1,60
1,60
1,40
1,20
1,00
1,00
0,70
0,60
0,20
0,10
0,20
0,40
0,60
0,70
1,10
1,10
2,00
230
240
360
370

10
112

105

11
10

103

Giocatori
IUSCO GIUSEPPE RUSSI SILVIA
BARBONE GIANCARLO SINISCALCO GUIDO
PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
GUERRA MARTA GIULIANO SABINO
BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO" AVIO.
RIZZITELLI MATTEOQ TARASCA SALVATORE LU
TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
CAPRIATI ISA i CARNE GIOSUE'
BONAVOGLIA MARIA ANTONCIPPONE MILLY
MANGINI LISA MAUROGIOVANNI NICOLA
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
SCIPPA FRANCESCO GISSI CESARE
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
MACCHITELLI MARIA MADD CONTE GINA
OGNISSANTI ANTONIO PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
AUDITORE FRANCO RANIERI MARGHERITA
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
LEON! ANTONIA LARICCHI  MASSARI OLIVIERO
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO CHIEPPA RITA
AUDITORE EGIDIA FERLAN GIANNI
TRIGGIANI FELICE STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
SINISCALCO OLGA BASILICO' ENZA
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
CARLUCCI MARISA NARDULLI ELISABETTA



TORNEO PONDERALE LUNEDI 07 GENNAIO 2019
CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

Pos
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35,00
33,00
24,00
22,00
17,00
11,00
10,00
9,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
-3,00
-3,00
-5,00
-5,00
9,00
9,00

-11,00
-15,00
-17.00
-20,00
-37,00
-38,00

Media

3,50
3,30
2,40
2,20
1.70
1,10
1,00
0,90
0.40
0,30
0.20
0,20
0,30
030
0,50
0,50
0,90
0380
1,10
-1,50
-1,70
-2,00
-3,70
-3,80

10
12
108
112
1"
108

107

105

102
106
104

101

103

1M1
110

Giocatori
TOMASIGCHIO VITO MORETT! MINA
SCIPPA FRANCESCO GISSI CESARE
BARBONE GIANCARLO SINISCALCO GUIDO
MACCHITELLI MARIA MADD CONTE GINA
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
RIZZITELLI MATTEQ TARASCA SALVATORE LU
TRIGGIANI FELICE STAS! MICHELA ROSALBA
LEONI ANTONIA LARICCHI  MASSARI OLIVIERO
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO CHIEPPA RITA
BONAVOGLIA MARIA ANTONCIPPONE MILLY
MANGINI LISA MAURQGIOVANNI NICOLA
PETRELLI FRANCESCO MARSICO VITO
SINISCALCO OLGA BASILICO' ENZA
CAPRIATI ISA DI CARNE GIOSUE'
TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
GUERRA MARTA GIULIANO SABINO
CARLUCCI MARISA NARDULLI ELISABETTA
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
BINETT! GIOVANNA BASILICO' AVIO.
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
AUDITORE FRANCO RANIERI MARGHERITA
OGNISSANTI ANTONIO PELLECCHIA ROSALBA
IUSCO GIUSEPPE RUSSI SILVIA
AUDITORE EGIDIA FERLAN GIANNI



